THE DATASHEET OF
015703.5DRT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
© 2015 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 05/20/15
Surface Mount Fuses
NANO2® > 157T Fuse and Holder Combination

Packaging Code
Tape and Reel Surface Mount 1500 DRT
Part Numbering System
0157 005. D  R  T
SERIES
AMP CODE
QUANTITY CODE
PACKING OPTION
D = 1500 pcs
R = Tape and Reel
PCB Recommendation for Thermal Management
	 1. Minimum Copper Layer Thickness = 100um
	 2. Minimum Copper Trace Width = 10mm
Note:
Alternate methods of thermal management may be used. In such cases, under normal
operations, the maximum temperature of the fuse body should not exceed 80ºC in a 25ºC
ambient environment.
TIME-LAG FUSE
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE: